2 Bangkok (THA)

7 27 Mar - 1 Apr 2017

Compound Men Open Team

Final Ranking Teams

2017 PARA-ARCHERY WORLD RANKING EVENT
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RESULTS SUMMARY

BackName
No

RR Score
Rank

Finals

KOR - Korea

THA - Thailand

MAS - Malaysia

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

2A
2B
2C

KWEON Hyun Ju

AUNGAPHINAN Anon
CHAILINFAH Methasin
PHIMTHONG Akarachai

KOMORAN Morogen
MAT SALEH Mohd Zafi
RASHID Azrul Abdul

2033 /01

1982 /03

1999 /02

220

207
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